Unbeatable Reliability

INKPRINT EAZY 90, 130 and 160 are the ideal economical

pad printing solution for textile printing and all general production

applications. Available in one and two color configurations.

» Pneumatic operation guarantees excellent printing uniformity
and independent pressure regulation on parts and cliché.

P The support table of the INKPRINT EAZY Series is adjustable
in all directions (X-Y-Z axes).

» The machines can work with the following sealed cup and
cliché size:

EAZY90 1C /90mm diam. (cliché size 100 x 225mm)

2C RR/ 70mm diam. (cliché size 80 x 225mm)
EAZY130 1C / 130mm diam. (cliché size 150x 300mm)

2C RR / 110mm diam. (cliché size 120x 250mm)
EAZY160 160mm diam. (cliché size 180 x 360mm)

2C RR / 130mm diam. (cliché size 150 x 300mm)

P All have a sealed inking system, enabling color changes to be
made quickly and less fumes are released in the environment.

» The machines are easy to operate and require no special
maintenance.

A EAZYI0 - 1 Color
Benchtop model

4 EAZY130 - 1 Color
shown with textile rack
anvil and factory stand.

EAZY90 - 2 Color RR p
shown with pad shuttle “RR”
The part remains stationary
and the pads move side-by-side
for exact print registration on

multicolor applications.
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Scan here to subscribe to our
YouTube channel!

Features
Electro-pneumatic control
Micrometrical and adjustable

fixture support table
Photopolymer, steel, and laser

shown with micrometrical
and adjustable fixture support.

plate capability
Sliding right and left side guard protection

Foot pedal included

Adjustable steel dovetail pad assembly

Specifications

Cycle Speed

Cliché Dimensions

Drive

Closed Sealed Cup Di i

Maximum Printing Area

Horizontal Pad Stroke

Vertical Pad Stroke
Maximum Printing Pressure
Electrical Power Supply
Pneumatic Power Supply
Air Consumption

Weight and Factory Stand

Dimensions

No. of colors EAZY 90

Up to 1,200 pph
Up to 800 pph

100 x 225mm
80 x 225mm

Electro-pneumatic

90mm
70mm

O75mm
255mm

125mm

80mm

680 N
220v/110V

6 bar

11 litres / cycle
198 Ibs / 90 kg

HT: 530mm / 21”
W: 300mm / 15”
L: 595mm / 23”

Machine specifications are subject to change without notice.
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EAZY 130

Up to 1,200 pph
Up to 750 pph

150 x 300 mm
120 x 250mm

Electro-pneumatic

130mm
110mm

2115mm
295mm

200mm

80mm

1060 N
220v/110V

6 bar

11 litres / cycle
265 Ibs / 120 kg

HT: 610mm / 25”
W: 390mm / 15”
L: 820mm / 32”

)
IP ) PRINTING SOLUTIONS

EAZY 160

Up to 1,200 pph
Up to 750 pph

180 x 360 mm
150 x 300mm

Electro-pneumatic

160mm
130mm

2145mm
2115mm

300mm

100mm

1680 N
220v/110V

6 bar

13 litres / cycle
309 Ibs / 140 kg

HT: 640mm / 25”
W: 390mm / 15”
L: 1000mm / 39”

Tagless textile
printing with an EAZY 130

EAZY160
shown with micrometrical
and adjustable fixture support.
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